
Standard Finishes Detached
Incorporated Within Your New Residence.

Valued At Over$112,000

Appliance Package:
Kitchen + Laundry Included

Granite Countertops In Kitchen

Two Coats Of Finish Paint

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

Detached Contemporary Elevations
Brick

$6000

$7,000

$4000

$15,000

$10,000

$40,000

All references to size, measurements, materials, construction styles, colors, trade/brand/industry name, or terms may be subject to change or
variation within generally accepted industry standards and tolerances. Measurements may be converted from imperial to metric or vice versa and
actual product size may vary slightly as a result.

Main Floor Smooth Ceiling

Natural Oak Stairs With Black 
Metal Pickets

Enginered Laminate Floor 
Throughout

9’ Celling on Main Floor 

Modern Style Base Board


