



## **Standard Finishes Detached**

Incorporated Within Your New Residence.

## Valued At Over**\$112,000**



Modern Style Base Board	\$4000
9' Celling on Main Floor	\$15,000
Enginered Laminate Floor Throughout	\$6000
Natural Oak Stairs With Black Metal Pickets	\$10,000
Main Floor Smooth Ceiling	\$7,000
Detached Contemporary Elevations	\$40,000

Granite Countertops In Kitchen	\$10,000
Two Coats Of Finish Paint	\$10,000
<b>Appliance Package:</b> Kitchen + Laundry Included	\$10,000





All references to size, measurements, materials, construction styles, colors, trade/brand/industry name, or terms may be subject to change or variation within generally accepted industry standards and tolerances. Measurements may be converted from imperial to metric or vice versa and actual product size may vary slightly as a result.

